

Rajiv Kumar Singh	...	Petitioner
Versus		
The State of Jharkhand	...	Opposite Party

For the Petitioner : Mr. Jitendra S. Singh, Adv.
For the State : Mr. P.D. Agrawal, Spl.P.P.

At the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list this case in next week.

18.03.2026
Rahul
Uploaded on 20/03/2026